WEIMA 1100

s
<ai

SABZ KOOSH NEGIN co LT
000000 OOOOIOGOIOGOIOIOS

o .
oooooooo



e®0ccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

WEIMA 1100

eecee

;
A

losd . . .

N csid ajlosd Description WS ol WS S
1 T0901001 Handle Grip WMI100 ;leyd dwd Sy 16-03-108
2 T0901100 Shut Down Switch Comp WMI100 ;5 4o 16-03-100
3 GB/T 818 M6x20 Bolt M6x20
4 GB/T 6170 M6 Nut M6
5 T0901002 Throttle Cable Comp WMI100 ;5 e 16-03-101
5 SKN Throttle Cable Comp WMI100 SKN ;5 e 16-03-197
6 T0901003 Automatic Stop Handle WMII00 ool o8 Josels 0l 16-03-107
7 T0901004 Clip @2
8 GB/T 882 6x40 Pin 6x40 WMILI00 :i:”‘b Eate 16-03-253
9 T0901005 Automatic Stop Seat WMI100 8 osels pynlon)linss | 16-03-211
10 GB/T 70.1 M6x40 Allen Screw M6x40
11 T0901006 Automatic Stop Cable Comp WMI100 o8 tgels pumw 16-03-212
12 T0901007 Reverse Gear Or Clutch Handle WMI1100=900 zM5 amus 16-03-210
13 T0901008 Pin 7x24
14 T0901009 Pin 10x24
15 T0901010 Clutch Cable WMI100 M5 oo 16-03-102
15 SKN Clutch Cable WMI1100 SKN M s 16-03-198
15 SKN Clutch Cable SKN KDT910 M5 gu 16-03-239
16 T0901011 Reverse Gear Cable WMI100 cée 055 pas 16-03-160
16 SKN Reverse Gear Cable WMI1100 SKN Caie 055 gpw 16-03-196
17 T1001200 Handle Comp WMI100  lyé asls o 16-03-213
18 T0901300 T Figure Lock Comp WMI100 pleys Js3 T o5 Jas 16-03-214
19 GB/T 93 20 Spring Washer 20 D20 WMI1100 (¢, )l 16-03-185
20 T0901012 Grip 2 e ol SShone |6 03 175

WM1100




e®0ccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

WEIMA 1100

eecee

;

A

losd . . .

N csid ajlosd Description WS ol WS S

21 GB/T 5783 M16x150 Bolt M16x150

22 T0901013 Tray Gear

23 T0901014 High And Low Lock Comp WMI100 leys oyl o YU oS JaB 16-03-215

23 High And Low Lock Comp (32) YL leyd o8 JéB o ype 16-03-254

24 T0901015 Shift Lever WMI100 o5 a4 g0l 16-03-174

25 T0901016 Handle Seat Comp WMI100 a8 W leyd esly | 16-03-183

25 Handle Seat Comp WMII00 sus sleyd fuaie 16-03-216

26 GB/T 5783 M10x40 Bolt M10x40

27 GB/T 9510 Washer 10

28 GB/T 93 10 Spring Washer 10

29 GB/T 6170 M10 Nut M10

30 T0901017 Nameplate

31 T1101400 Startup Electric Assay

32 T1101401 Key

33 T1101500 Startup Lock WMI100 5kl gedgm 16-03-152

34 T1101402 Startup Control Cord WMI100 5 ppw cuS 16-03-244

35 GB/T 5789 M6x124 Connecting Bolt M6x124

36 T1101403 Accumulator Fixation Board WMI100 (¢ ,bl 05,15 o 16-03-235

37 T1101600 Accumulator Assay 12V-18A 5t 16-03-190

38 T1101404 Accumulator Connecting Cord A WMI100 bl cuze J$ 16-03-192

39 T1101405 Accumulator Connecting Cord B WMI100 ()bl b S 16-03-193

40 T1101406 Base, Accumulator Assay WMI1100 (50 5 aio dcgeme | 16-03-234

41 GB/T 12618 Flat Headed Self-plugging rivet




000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,
.

WEIMA 1100 |

) )
©000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

B | S acgazs

Oed, 7 ‘ 25 29

i 59 . 28 | 27
8 7
5 Igee_»_ ?19 65 17 19 21 |24 |26]28 | 30
‘16 1820122) | | | e

*3“3"5

4|46 |48 49
43 45 47 50 52




000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

e®0ccccee

SRF

WEIMA 1100

eecee

;
B

sjlodb . o .

N csid ajlosd Description WS (o WS S
1 T0902001 Shift Sheath WM 1000353 (525 (5 53 Lol 16-03-232
2 GB/T 78 6x40 Shift Pin 6x40
3 GB/T 91 1.6x20 Split Pin 1.6x20
4 T0902002 B“Sg’osxliiéﬁxigfghaﬁ WM100 o33 Sale il 5 550 sy | 16-03-110
5 | GB/T3452.1 11.2x2.65 O-ring 11.2x2.65 H/2%2/ 65‘\;;?1‘5355” . 16-03-136
6 T0902003 Shifting Shaft R Wﬁi‘féé” A 16-03-138
7 T0902004 Shifting Fork WM1100 <8 ya Lyl JBas 16-03-117
8 T0902005 Shift Gears comp. WM1100 SR 4 sy 16-03-217
9 T0902006 0il Level Cap WM1100 0 5, &8 16-03-218
10 T0902007 O-ring, Oil Level Cap
11 T0902008 Main shaft WM1100 Ui »8 ol il 16-03-114
12 GB/T 895.2 25x2 Pin Clip
13 GB/T 304 S®6 Steel Ball S®6 WMI1100 (2548 (pabia 4l 16-03-115
14 T0902009 Maiql; gfgg‘xsgmg WMI100 2548 4unlus 555 i 16-03-116
15 T0902010 Driving Gear WM1100 g il _y o€ iy 16-03-113
16 GB/T 276 6204 Bearing 6204 WMI100 #Y+¥ Sy, 16-03-172
17 | GB/T 3452.1 45x1.8 O-ring 45x1.8 VATYE WMli)Og é“"suzﬁ =29 | 16.03-103
18 T0902011 Clamp Cover P.T.O  WMIL00 a4l i 16-03-189
19 T0902012 Lip Oil Seal B25x40x7 | WMI1100 B25x40x7 PTO4sS | 16-03-106
20 | GB/T3452.117x1.8 O-ring 17x1.8 P.T.O VLAY WMI1100 Sis | 16-03-109
21 T0902013 Main Shaft Sheeth P.T.O WMI1005d i 16-03-255
22 GB/T 858 20 Thrust Washer 20 PT.O D20 WMI100.k il | 16-03-187
23 GB/T 812 M20x1.5 Nut M20x1.5
24 | GBIT 1096 A6%6x20 Keyway A6x6x20 A6*6*20 WMIL00 S iy S5 1y 603 g

P.T.O




e®0ccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

WEIMA 1100

eecee

;
B
losd . . o
N csid ajlosd Description WS (o WS S
25 T0902014 Keyway Cap
26 T0902015 Washer 30x6.5x%3
27 GB/T 859 6 Spring Washer 6 \J;,“l\j ﬁ&;f,ﬁf é; 16-03-177
28 GB/T 5783 M6x20 Hex Bolt M6x20
29 T0902016 Main Shaft Casing WM1100 PTO Ui 50 16-03-180
30 GB/T 70 M6x20 Allen Screw M6x20
31 GB/T 91 2.5%30 Split Pin 2.5%30
32 GB/T 6178 M12 Hexagorllvlsllg"ted Nut WMI100 <slipm alioen | 16-03-125
33 GB/T 95 12 Flat Washer 12 D12 WMI1100 s 16-03-173
34 T0902017 Dowel Cover WM1100 e sxin i 48 16-03-128
35 T0902018 Spring 20x1.6x55 WM1100 e onin alusps yid 16-03-133
36 T0902019 Spring Holder
37 T0902020 Duel Gear WMI1100 e saia Jy g3 eais 16-03-165
38 T0902021 Pushing Panel e sxia pladd (g 16-03-236
39 T0902022 Back Gear Shift WM1100 e sain Céld 16-03-131
40 T0902023 Flat Washer 22x10.5x%4
41 GB/T 93 10 Spring Washer 10
42 GB/T 5783 M10x25 Bolt M10x25
43 GB/T 91 2.5%20 Split Pin 2.5%20 WMI100 ¥Y*Y,0 Judl 16-03-167
44 GB/T 6178 M10 Hexagon Slotted Nut
M10

45 T0902024 Adjusting Washer
46 T0902025 Umbrella Driving Gear | (<l saiy) SaS cild oy paeodiv &y | 16-03-126
46 Umbrella Driving Gear ) ¢S &é—;ﬁijw Sl 16-03-242
47 T0902026 Assistant Shaft WMI1100 SaS il 16-03-120




e®0ccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

WEIMA 1100

eecee

;
B
sjlodb . o o
N csid ajlosd Description WS (o WS S
48 GB/T 1096 A6x6x20 Keyway A6x6x20
49 | GB/T 5846 K182420 Ne%egifzaémg WM1100 120 6 jpan a5, | 16-03-129
50 T0902027 Duel Gear, Assistant Jis3oxia ¢ ya 16-03-127
Shaft
51 10902028 N hapistt Shat
52 T0902029 Assistant Shaft Jacket | WM1100 ZZ 51104 > 8 «S Su b | 16-03-130
53 GB/T 301 51104 Pushing Ball
54 GB/T 3452.1 25%1.8 O-ring 25%1.8
55 GB/T 119 A5x10 Cylindrical Pin A5x10
56 T0902030 Big Washer 41x12.5x4
57 GB/T 93 12 Spring Washer 12
58 M(g’i Tl 3?162 5 Hex Bolt M12x1.25x25
59 T0902031 Bush 20x16x31.5
60 T0902032 Thread Cylindrical Pin
5x34

61 T0902033 Back Gear Fork WM1100 e sxis il (i s Slabe 16-03-119
62 T0902034 Fork Shaft, Back Gear WM1100 e o33 3530 16-03-140
63 GB/T 6170 M8 Nut M8
64 T0902035 Back Gear Cable Holder WM1100 e 0205 ans 53 50283 16-03-219
65 T0902036 Clutch Cable Holder
66 T0902037 Moving %ZLC}:T, Cluteh | w1100 £1S s s 2683 S ate s | 16-03-220
67 GB/T 93 8 Spring Washer 8
68 GB/T 78 6x29 Clutch gfgmg Pin WMI100 S Salossi oo on | 16-03-134
69 T0902038 Clutch Forking Shaft WM1100 z3S lale il 16-03-135
70 T0902039 Clutch Fork WMI1100 g8 <lals 16-03-124




e®cccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

WEIMA 1100

®ecccccece

5)M . & ° ° .
N csid ajlosd Description WS (o WS S
71 GB/T 894 16 Pin Clip 16 A8*7%22 WM1100 & 16-03-186
Clutch Gasket - )
=8 S Yy -03-
72 T0902040 6% 15302 7 WMI100 &S Sanl u3 585 | 16-03-166
73 GB/T 276 6202 Gmovedggglzl Bearing MI1100 #Y+Y £38 Kay 16-03-171
74 GB/T 96 8 Washer 8
VOFY 2008 Ly o) o s
: d SIES SIS e
75 GB/T 86.2 8 Locking Washer WM1100 16-03-177
76 GB/T 5783 M8x20 Hex Bolt M8x20 M8*12 WM1100 g8 g 16-03-169
77 GB/T 276 6007 Gmovedgzgl; Bearing WMI1100 7+ Y g8 Sy 5y 16-03-221
78 T0902100 Clutch Casing Assy WMI1100 S 4 5 16-03-111
84 T0902200 Clutch Core Assy WMI1100 38 4nia 5 Sau4e sena | 16-03-112
Washer, Umbrella
96 T0902041 Driving Gear
16.5%10.6x2
e sain culd By of
97 | GB/T3452.1 18x1.8 O-ring 18x1.8 WMII00 e ot S8 o5t 16034132

VL,ARYA

98

GB/T 956

Flat Washer 6




oooooooo
. .

WEIMA 1100

: wm:
: &=
: C
: O:
. Pu
: w, Q:
: “
: “x V:
: A :
. . nu
: Q :
. wn:
: AR
: £:
. 0.
: S
. C:
=

s
<a

SABZ KOOSH NEGIN co Lm0
©0c0cccccccccccccccccccce

.
ooooooooo



000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

e®0ccccee

SRF

WEIMA 1100

eecee

;
C
losd . . .
N csid ajlod Description WS b WS oS
1 GB/T 6178 M12 Hexagon Slotted Nut M12 WMI1100 <l o il o 5ea 16-03-125
2 GB/T 91 2.5x22 Split Pin 2.5%22
3 GB/T 93 12 Spring Washer 12
4 T0903001 Slave Gear Umbrella (“ola s Cpdipant 5 (g yia ol 16-03-143
4 Slave Gear Umbrella (70 s203)diand 5 (g yin o 16-03-243
5 GB/T 297 30206 Taper roller bearing 30206 WM1100 30206 k5550 Sl | 16-03-142
6 T0903002 Transmission Case WM1100 (dipansit 53 45 59 16-03-233
7 GB/T 297 30204 Taper Roller Bearing 30204 30204 WM110055 50 Syl | 16-03-141
8 T0903003 Umbrella Gear Shaft (@t J;;\?;\E/Iﬁ (;83 2 16-03-121
9 GB/T 3452.1 10%2.65 O-ring 10%x2.65
10 T0903004 Drain Bolt M12x1.25x10
11 T0903005 Lip Oil Seal B45x62x8 SAETYEYS T\éfi\;ﬂlOO i 4l 16-03-144
12 GB/T 276 6009 Grooved Ball Bearing 6009 WMI100 7« + & S by 16-03-145
13 T0903006 Output Shaft Jacket WMI100 2505 il s 16-03-250
I e
15 T0903008 Sheath, Allen Output Shaft | WMI1100 <Sa <ild jlaylud (is | 16-03-146
16 T0903009 Walking Gear Umbrella (Hla 2210)S ja (g yia 220 16-03-147
16 Walking Gear Umbrella (Fu0le 2202)S ja (g yia 220 16-03-238
I sl I i e
18 GB/T 297 32009 Taper Roller Bearing 32009 WMI100 7Y+ 2 Sl 16-03-148
19 T0903011 Steal Paper ;z;sher 80.5, Oiransd) i u@:’l\ﬁ}fagcﬁb& PP 16-03-149
20 T0903012 End Cover WMI100 (o505 il mild 16-03-176
23 GB/T 5783 M8x30 Hex Bolt M8x30




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

D i A5 ey acgoas
SR ‘Y Rotary Tiller Parts

©
[\

w
()]

;./? 3

o~

£y



000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

e®cccccee

SRF

WEIMA 1100

®ecccccece

5)M .e & ° ° .
N csid ajlosd Description WS ol WS S
1 T0904001 Circinal Cover WMI11004as ol> Sass 16-03-200
2 T0904002 Subsidiary Blade Hold i Ay S 031 e 16-03-222
ubsidiary Blade Holder WM1100 -03-
3 GB/T 5783 M8x55 Bolt M8x55
4 GB/T 938 Spring Washer 8
5 GB/T 6170 M8 Nut M8
6 T0904003 Pri Blade Hold A 4 s o2l 16-03-223
rlmary adec olaer WMIIOO - -
WMI1100- (25 7) G 42
7 T0904004 Blade(Left) WMB00C 16-03-163
. WMI1100- (25 7))l 425
8 T0904005 Blade(Right) WNO00C 16-03-162
9 GB/T 5782 M10x35 Hex Bolt M10x35
10 GB/T 6170 M10 Nut M10
11 GB/T 95 10 Flat Washer 10
12 GB/T 93 10 Spring Washer 10

vy




ooooooooo

WEIMA 1100

ooooooooo

..............

&2 490
Lambdoidal Wheel Parts

£y



e®cccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

SABZ KOOSH NEGIN co Lm0

©000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

WEIMA 1100

®ecccccece

E

N csid 8o Description WS o WS S
1 GB/T 6170 M10 Nut M10

2 GB/T 9310 Spring Washer 10

3 GB/T 9510 Flat Washer 10

4 T0905001 Wheel Shaft oA 5z eme 16-10-504
4 Wheel Shaft WM1100 &+ +*VY #a jsne 16-10-502
6 T0905003 Tube FoosA g 16-10-201
6 Tube Fot) e e sl 16-10-205
6 Tube B IY ¢ sl 16-10-202
7 T0905004 Tire 4.00*8 FoosA b 16-10-101
7 Tire Py 16-10-105
7 Tire Be¥VY 16-10-102
8 T0905005, T0905002 Wheel Ring(Left) £ Koy, 16-10-304
8 Wheel Ring Foomye g Sa) 16-10-305
8 Wheel Ring B MY & By 16-10-302
9 GB/T 5783 M10x30 Hex Bolt M10x30

£




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

F 1590 9 cswlb acgaan
$ Joint Parts

By



e®0ccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

WEIMA 1100

eecee

;
F
losd . . o
N csJ0 a)loud Description WS o WS ss
1 T0906100 Diesel Engine Assy
) T0906001 Flange PapFir1 gﬁzket, Diesel
3 T0906002 Flange Plate WMI100 S8 5 5ise on gl | 16-03-182
5 T0906004 Seal Gasket (1) U\;;\ﬁ 1@82)5 250851 1603024
6 GB/T 938 Spring Washer 8
7 GB/T 70 M8x%30 Allen Screw M8x30
8 GB/T 70 M8x25 Allen Screw M8x25
9 T0902000 Gear Box Assy
10 GB/T 9510 Flat Washer 10
11 GB/T 93 10 Spring Washer 10
12 GB/T 5783 M10x40 Hex Bolt M10x40
13 GB/T 5783 M10x35 Hex Bolt M10x35
14 GB/T 6170 M10 Nut M10
15 T0906005 Seal Gasket () ”‘“\“;,‘1\’/‘[ l’fgg”'”s o5 | 16.03-225
16 T0903000 Shift Gears Assy WMI100 J4S Sy ,8 16-03-245
17 | GB/T 16674.1 M6x16 Bolt M6x16
18 GB/T 956 Flat Washer 6
19 GB/T 93 6 Spring Washer 6
20 GB/T 6170 M6 Nut M6
21 T0906006 Bracket, Fender ( Right ) WMI100 b ey 808 s 5 16-03-204
21 Bracket, Fender ( Right ) WMI100 olisS cudy H8 8 sl | 16-03-247
22 T0906007 Assistant Fender ( Right ) WM1100 <oty 588 o 16-03-206

£vey




e®0ccccee

000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SRF

WEIMA 1100

eecee

;

F

5)lauh . . o

N csid ajlosd Description WS (o WS S

23 T0906008 Fender ( Right ) WM1100 <y 8K 16-03-154

25 T0906010 Fender ( Left) WMI1100cs 5K 16-03-209

24 T0906009 Bracket, Fender ( Rear ) WMI100 il H8K Cée s8485 | 16-03-208

24 Bracket, Fender ( Rear ) WMI1100 oGS 88 Ciie o4 | 16-03-246

26 T0906011 Assistant Fender ( Left ) WM1100c 8K o 16-03-207

27 T0906012 Bracket, Fender ( Left ) WM1100 il s 8K s 16-03-205

27 Bracket, Fender ( Left) WMI100 ol cn H88 ey | 16-03-248

28 | T0906013, T1006013 Strut Rod, Bumper WMI1100 sl S 16-03-227

29 T0906014 Spring, Strut Rod, Bumper

30 GB/T 5783 M10x30 Hex Bolt M10x30

31 T0906200 Bumper Assy WMI1100 sis 2,8 16-03-228

T1006200 Bumper Assy
32 T0906015 Support Frame, Engine
T1006015 Support Frame, Engine

33 GB/T 5783 M10x50 Hex Bolt M10x50

34 GB/T 5783 M10x%55 Hex Bolt M10x55

35 T0906016 Trailer WM1100 2l 16-03-229

36 T0906017 Pin WM1100 i o 16-03-230

37 T0906018 Clip @3.5 WMI100 (¥/8 yhi) aille (unlS 16-03-231

38 GB/T 5783 M10%30 Hex Bolt M10x30

39 T0906019 Connecting Board

40 T0906020 Connecting Frame WMI1100 888 4hie oxi oS ady | 16-03-105

41 GB/T 882 8x42 Pin 8x42 mj‘:ffifg ngl\Zufl(‘;j(;A o 16-03-251

) T0906021 Clip @2 o3l ”‘;;V;Aﬁﬁf(fod*‘ G 1603252

vy




000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

e®cccccee

SRF

SABZ KOOSH NEGIN co Lm0

WEIMA 1100

©000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

®ecccccece

F

N csid 8o Description WS o WS S
8 T0906022 Deep F““"V;:;tg Resistance WMI100 oS abe 16-03-104
44 T0906300 Rotary Tiller Assy ( Right)
45 T0906023 Dust Cap s il & K48 16-03-170
46 | GBIT 16674.1M8x25 Hex Bolt M8x25
47 T0906024 Fixing Sleeve a0 “‘SL;“N’I\‘/IS;’IS O(’)}S SRS 16.03-249
48 T0906025 Output Axis WMI100 Cusadd i o254 il | 16-03-164
49 T0906400 Rotary Tiller Assy ( Left)
50 GB/T 882 8x50 Pin 8x50
51 T0906026 Clip @2
9+16 ”‘M"\’Afﬁg‘é ey 16-03-161
9+16 KDT Q‘ﬁw"; l’bu&*ﬁs 1603240

'y




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

. .
oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

G

st a)loud Description YIS b WS uS

1 SKN 9HP L5 owlls 50-16-200

LY




